CKG Series
Mega Cap Type Capacitors
Type: CKG32K
CKG45K
CKG57K
CKG45N
CKG57N
Issue date: January 2011

Temperature Characteristics: X7R (± 15%), X7S (± 22)
TDK Part Number
(Ordering Code)
Temperature
Characteristics
Rated
Voltage
Capacitance
(pF)
Capacitance
Tolerance
Thickness
(mm)
CKG32KX7R2J473M X7R 630V 47,000 ± 20% 3.35 ± 0.10
CKG32KX7R2E104M X7R 250V 100,000 ± 20% 3.35 ± 0.10
CKG32KX7R2E224M X7R 250V 220,000 ± 20% 3.35 ± 0.10
CKG32KX7R2A474M X7R 100V 470,000 ± 20% 3.35 ± 0.10
CKG32KX7R2A105M X7R 100V 1,000,000 ± 20% 3.35 ± 0.10
CKG32KX7R1H105M X7R 50V 1,000,000 ± 20% 3.35 ± 0.10
CKG32KX7R1E475M X7R 25V 4,700,000 ± 20% 3.35 ± 0.10
CKG32KX7R1E106M X7R 25V 10,000,000 ± 20% 3.35 ± 0.10
CKG32KX7S1H106M X7S 50V 10,000,000 ± 20% 3.35 ± 0.10
3.35 ± 0.10 mm
X7S
2J
(630V)

Temperature Characteristics: X7R (± 15%), X7S (± 22)
TDK Part Number
(Ordering Code)
Temperature
Characteristics
Rated
Voltage
Capacitance
(pF)
Capacitance
Tolerance
Thickness
(mm)
CKG57KX7R2J224M X7R 630V 220,000 ± 20% 3.35 ± 0.15
CKG57KX7R2E474M X7R 250V 470,000 ± 20% 3.35 ± 0.15
CKG57KX7R2A105M X7R 100V 1,000,000 ± 20% 3.35 ± 0.15
CKG57KX7R2E105M X7R 250V 1,000,000 ± 20% 3.35 ± 0.15
CKG57KX7R2A225M X7R 100V 2,200,000 ± 20% 3.35 ± 0.15
CKG57KX7R2A335M X7R 100V 3,300,000 ± 20% 3.35 ± 0.15
CKG57KX7R2A475M X7R 100V 4,700,000 ± 20% 3.35 ± 0.15
CKG57KX7R1H475M X7R 50V 4,700,000 ± 20% 3.35 ± 0.15
CKG57KX7S2A106M X7S 100V 10,000,000 ± 20% 3.35 ± 0.15
CKG57KX7R1E106M X7R 25V 10,000,000 ± 20% 3.35 ± 0.15
CKG57KX7R1H106M X7R 50V 10,000,000 ± 20% 3.35 ± 0.15
CKG57KX7R1E226M X7R 25V 22,000,000 ± 20% 3.35 ± 0.15
CKG57KX7R1C476M X7R 16V 47,000,000 ± 20% 3.35 ± 0.15
3.35 ± 0.15 mm
X7S
2J
(630V)

Temperature Characteristics: X7R (± 15%), X7S (± 22), X5R (± 15%)
TDK Part Number
(Ordering Code)
Temperature
Characteristics
Rated
Voltage
Capacitance
(pF)
Capacitance
Tolerance
Thickness
(mm)
CKG45NX7R2J224M X7R 630V 220,000 ± 20% 5.00 ± 0.50
CKG45NX7R2E474M X7R 250V 470,000 ± 20% 5.00 ± 0.50
CKG45NX7R2E105M X7R 250V 1,000,000 ± 20% 5.00 ± 0.50
CKG45NX7R2A225M X7R 100V 2,200,000 ± 20% 5.00 ± 0.50
CKG45NX7R1H335M X7R 50V 3,300,000 ± 20% 5.00 ± 0.50
CKG45NX7R2A475M X7R 100V 4,700,000 ± 20% 5.00 ± 0.50
CKG45NX7R1H685M X7R 50V 6,800,000 ± 20% 5.00 ± 0.50
CKG45NX7S2A106M X7S 100V 10,000,000 ± 20% 5.00 ± 0.50
CKG45NX7R1E106M X7R 25V 10,000,000 ± 20% 5.00 ± 0.50
CKG45NX5R1H106M X5R 50V 10,000,000 ± 20% 5.00 ± 0.50
CKG45NX7R1C226M X7R 16V 22,000,000 ± 20% 5.00 ± 0.50
CKG45NX5R1C476M X5R 16V 47,000,000 ± 20% 5.00 ± 0.50
5.00 ± 0.50 mm
X7S
2J
(630V)

5.00 ± 0.50 mmThickness
TDK Part Number
(Ordering Code)
Temperature
Characteristics
Rated
Voltage
Capacitance
(pF)
Capacitance
Tolerance
Thickness
(mm)
CKG57NX7R2J474M X7R 630V 470,000 ± 20% 5.00 ± 0.50
CKG57NX7R2E105M X7R 250V 1,000,000 ± 20% 5.00 ± 0.50
CKG57NX7R2A225M X7R 100V 2,200,000 ± 20% 5.00 ± 0.50
CKG57NX7R2E225M X7R 250V 2,200,000 ± 20% 5.00 ± 0.50
CKG57NX7R2A475M X7R 100V 4,700,000 ± 20% 5.00 ± 0.50
CKG57NX7R2A106M X7R 100V 10,000,000 ± 20% 5.00 ± 0.50
CKG57NX7R1H106M X7R 50V 10,000,000 ± 20% 5.00 ± 0.50
CKG57NX7S2A226M X7S 100V 22,000,000 ± 20% 5.00 ± 0.50
CKG57NX7R1E226M X7R 25V 22,000,000 ± 20% 5.00 ± 0.50
CKG57NX5R1H226M X5R 50V 22,000,000 ± 20% 5.00 ± 0.50
CKG57NX7R1C336M X7R 16V 33,000,000 ± 20% 5.00 ± 0.50
CKG57NX5R1E476M X5R 25V 47,000,000 ± 20% 5.00 ± 0.50
CKG57NX5R1C107M X5R 16V 100,000,000 ± 20% 5.00 ± 0.50
X7S
2J
(630V)
2E